CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

HI
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
ACCURACY
AT 60Hz (%)
BURDEN
AT 60Hz
(VA)
WT.
(LBS)
CONTINUOUS
RATING FACTOR
@ 30°C
58RBL-500 50:5 3.0 1.5 1.22 2.00
58RBL-101 100:5 1.5 5.0 1.28 2.00
58RBL-151 150:5 1.0 7.5 1.35 1.50
58RBL-201 200:5 1.0 12.5 1.37 1.50
58RBL-251 250:5 1.0 12.5 1.39 2.00
58RBL-301 300:5 1.0 15.0 1.41 2.00
7RBL-401 400:5 1.0 15.0 1.47 2.00
7RBL-501 500:5 1.0 25.0 1.53 2.00
7RBL-601 600:5 1.0 30.0 1.59 1.50
7RBL-801 800:5 1.0 35.0 1.61 1.33
76RBL-102 1000:5 1.0 10.0 0.65 1.00
76RBL-122 1200:5 1.0 10.0 0.73 1.00
76RBL-152 1500:5 1.0 12.5 0.86 1.00
76RBL-202 2000:5 1.0 15.0 1.10 1.00
All models on this page UL recognized
®          238872 245941 MADE
IN U.S.A.
SOLID CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER MODELS 58RBL, 7RBL, 76RBL